PRODUCT BRIEF
FB250
Compact Marine FleetBroadband Antenna System
FB250                                                             enables the opportunity to
enter the broadband arena for commercial vessels providing all the
required functions. A low initial investment and the per MB pricing of
the Inmarsat FleetBroadband service reduces the communication cost
despite the increase in functionality and frequency of use.

The rugged new plug-and-play IP Handset provides an
intuitive user interface with a 2” TFT color screen and
mobile phone type keys for making phone calls, texting
SMS messages just like on shore.
Matching Dome Solutions
Various matching size domes are available for
Intellian FB250 together with Intellian i-Series (i4, i6),
satellite TV antenna systems. Now you can select a
perfectly matched dome for the best appearance
on your vessel.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ISO9001 / ISO14001 Certified
Intellian has more worldwide offices. Addresses, phone numbers, and fax numbers are listed on the Intellian Website at www.intelliantech.com
Seoul Office APAC
Intellian Technologies, Inc.
2F Dongik Building, 98 Nonhyun-Dong
Gangnam-Gu, Seoul 135-010 Korea
T +82 2 511 2244
F +82 2 511 2235
HQ/Innovation Center/Factory
Intellian Technologies, Inc.
348-5 Chungho-Ri, Jinwi-Myeon
Pyeongtaek-Si, Gyunggi-Do 451-862 Korea
T +82 31 379 1000
F +82 31 377 6185
Irvine Office Americas
Intellian Technologies USA, Inc.
9004 Research Drive
Irvine, CA 92618 USA
T +1 949 727 4498
Toll Free +1 888-201-9223
F +1 949 271 4183
Rotterdam Office EMEA
Intellian B.V.
Bristolstraat 1, 3047AB
Rotterdam, The Netherlands
T +31 1 0820 8655
F +31 1 0820 8656
Southampton Office
Intellian Ltd.
Epsilon House, Enterprise Road,
Southampton Science Park,
Southampton, Hampshire SO16 7NS,UK
T +44 2380 019 021
F +44 2380 767 092
FB250
©2013 Intellian Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Intellian and the Intellian logo are registered trademarks, FB250 and Intellian f-Series are trademarks of Intellian Technologies, Inc. in the U.S. and/or various countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Inmarsat FleetBroadband Global Coverage Technical Specifications
Part Specifications
Intellian FB250
Inmarsat FleetBroadband 250
Marine Satellite Communication Antenna System
Dimension and Weight
ADU 17.3 x 16.9 in (44 x 43cm) / 9.0 lbs (4.1kg)
BDU 14.1 x 9.8 x 2.6 in (36 x 25 x 6.7 cm) / 8.5 lbs (3.9 kg)
Environmental Conditions
Operating Temperature -13˚F to +131˚F (-25˚C to +55˚C)
Operating Humidity [ADU] EN60945, [BDU] 95% non-condensing at +40˚C
Water Ingress [ADU] IP56, [BDU] IP31
Approvals Inmarsat FleetBroadband/ RTTE/ CE/ FCC
Warranty 3 Years Parts and 1 Year Labor
Global Services
Voice Digital 4 kbps Voice, 3.1kHz Audio
Standard IP Up to 284 kbps
Streaming IP 8, 16, 32, 64, 128 kbps
SMS Up to 160 characters (3G standard)
Fax Group 3 (via 3.1 kHz Audio)
Airtime Service Inmarsat air time